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Rangliste Gruppenstich
Gruppenstich 8. April 2017

Rang Eﬁlszlgﬁ:sﬁﬂ:?pe Gruppe / Schiitzen Durchschnitt Ti\(/efe;smjés Jahrgang  Waffe
115 sagi ned 28.75 SV Ruswil
30 Erni Helen 98 1995 Stgw90
1 29 Gruter Christian 95 1994 Stgw90
29 Felber Robin * 89 1995 Stagw
27 Hafner Marco 90 1993 Stgw90
112 s'Vogus Telle 28.00 SV Ruswil
30 Lampart Hans 96 1964 Stagw
2 29 Bisang Hans 97 1962 Stagw
28 Vogel Pius * 95 1964 Stgw57
25 Hafner Philipp 82 1976 Stgw90
111 Mannerriege 1 27.75 SV Ruswil
30 Schmidli Walter 94 1956 Stagw
3 29 Miiller Franz 85 1958 Stgw90
28 Krummenacher Franz 85 1955 Stgw57
24 Brun Erwin 81 1965 Stgw90
111 SC Sigigen Pistenflitzer 27.75 SV Ruswil
30 Hafliger Marvin 96 1999 Stgw90
4 27 Steinmann Toni 94 1964 Stgw57
27 Limacher Thomy 94 1967 Stgw90
27 Riedo Christoph 86 1980 Stgw90
110 SC Sigigen Blitzstarter 27.50 SV Ruswil
30 Reichmuth Franz * 92 1955 Stagw
5 30 Feuz Edy 92 1937 Karabiner
27 Bartschi Armin 90 1966 Stgw90
23 Bartschi Kathy 87 1972 Stgw90
110 Jager Nord Alt & Jung 27.50 SV Ruswil
29 Gruter Hansruedi 99 1990 Stgw90
6 28 Stadelmann Fabian 88 1982 Stgw90
27 Marti Sepp 88 1938 Karabiner
26 Marti Guido * 81 1943 Karabiner
109 Gegenwart 27.25 SV Ruswil
29 Betschart Daniel * 93 1956 Stagw
7 28 Betschart Andrea 89 1990 Stgw90
27 Betschart Philipp 88 1992 Stgw90
25 Egli Mathias 80 1992 Stgw90
108 Mannerriege 2 27.00 SV Ruswil
30 Miller Othmar 97 1964 Stgw90
8 28 Gruter Othmar 95 1965 Stgw90
27 Albisser Pius 93 1956 Stgw90
23 Gruter Richi 96 1965 Stgw90
108 Dakine 27.00 SV Ruswil
30 Kung Martin * 89 1975 Stagw
9 27 Barmettler Roman 90 1983 Stgw90
26 Kiing Adrian 97 1979 Stagw
25 Kung Walter 92 1950 Stgw57
108 Berghofler 27.00 SV Ruswil
28 Heini Beat * 100 1959 Stagw
10 28 Heini Pia 99 2001 Stgw90
28 Stalder Christiano 85 1983 Stgw90
24 Stalder Steffi 64 1986 Stgw90
107 dachblitz 26.75 SV Ruswil
30 Erni Cornel * 93 1992 Stgw90
11 27 Bieri Roman 100 1997 Stgw90
26 Balzarini Valerio 94 1987 Stgw90
24 Erni Benedikt 81 1990 Stgw90
107 Heimelig Jodler 26.75 SV Ruswil
28 Hafner Sepp * 93 1962 Stgw90
12 27 Birrer Esther 87 1978 Stgw90
26 Muller Kurt 96 1965 Stgw90
26 Seeholzer Toni 80 1963 Stgw90
106 LUPI-Schitzen 26.50 SV Ruswil
29 Hocher Fritz 89 1943 Stgw90
13 28 Briihimann Bruno * 94 1967 Stgw90
25 Suter Beat 79 1953 Karabiner
24 Berner Martin 75 1978 Stgw90
106 Koérperkunst 4 26.50 SV Ruswil
28 Bihler Chregu 90 1983 Stgw90
14 27 Loosli Simon 97 1979 Stgw90
27 Loosli Walter * 88 1946 Stgw90

24 Wampfler Kaja 87 2004 Stgw90



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SC Sigigen Infernofahrer
Bolliger Daniel

von Holzen Noldi
Emmenegger Franz
Roos Josef

Team uiuiui

Heller Martin
Habermacher Martin *
Bremgartner René
Schaller Urs

Die vier Solide

Egli Samuel *

Griter Paul

Bucher Joe

Vonwil Erich

Jager Nord Galgenvdgel
Santana Miguel
Lauber Peter

Meyer Fritz

Bucher Franz (Buiru) *
Musigwaélle 533
Meier Reto *
Waiithrich Daniel
Bihlmann Lukas
Glanzmann Thomas
Etzenerle

Meyer Jonas

Meyer Armin *

Gruter Eliane

Meyer Raphael
Salatmoudis & Salatschnéagge 1
Heini Mathias *
Bachmann Luca
Hafner Tobias

Utz Mathias
Musigwalle 531
Bihlmann Gottfried
Emmenegger Ueli
Keller David

Egli Kilian

Nabu

Siller Chris

Heini Martin

Schmid Thomas
Schmid Reto
Léschwasser

Utz Daniel

Egli Franz

Erni Markus *
Emmenegger Walter
Salatmoudis & Salatschnégge 2
Heini Erika

Hofstetter Manuel
Muller Manuel

Erni Lukas
Rosebargler & Co
Heller Hugo

Gruter Manuel

Dula Bernadette *
Zehnder Simon
Ruediszieler
Bachmann Heinz
Reichmuth Cornelia
Krummenacher Werner
Affentranger Andreas
Fisse hoch, der Witz kommt flach
Kronauer Nico *
Kronauer Thomas
Reichlin Heiri
Kronauer Denise
HABI's

Habermacher Roger
Habermacher Juliana *
Habermacher Sven
Habermacher Melanie
s'Vogus Buebe
Schirmann Roland *
Wisler Thomas
Estermann Pascal
Hochuli David
Hombargprinze

Dula Hans *

26.00

26.00

25.75

25.75

25.75

25.75

25.50

25.25

25.25

25.25

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24.75

24.75

24.50

SV Ruswil
94
100

93
SV Ruswil

100

SV Ruswil
95

1997
1956
1949
1952

1981
1982
1982
1982

1950
1957
1960
1958

2000
1952
1950
1946

1983
1983
1985
1983

1993
1959
1994
1988

1996
1997
1996
1996

1982
1982
1983
1983

2000
1998
1997
1999

1961
1954
1951
1963

1999
1996
1996
1996

1968
1989
1956
1949

1964
1967
1919
1968

2004
1958
1987
1981

1967
1970
1994
1996

1975
1988
1980
1988

1953

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stagw

Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw57
Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw57

Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgw57
Karabiner

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw57
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgwb7

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw57
Stgwb7
Stgw57

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stagw
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Emmenegger Peter
Ottiger Sepp

Ottiger Lorenz

SC Sigigen s” Buchers
Bucher Reto

Bucher Charlotte
Bucher Christoph
Bucher Roland
Koérperkunst 1
Bihler lwana *
Bihler Alain

Wiss Sheila-Noelle
Bihler Vera

D Wirscht uf Secher
Schurtenberger Stefan
Nussbaum Andreas
Emmenegger Remo
Gloggner Philipp *
Hombargprinze 3
Dubach Patrick
Emmenegger Pascal
Emmenegger Marcel
Emmenegger Silvan
Jager Nord schlaue Fiichse
Amrhyn Peter
Stager Martin

Stockli Thomas
Zemp Paul *

ALL IN

Mehr Martin

Fuchs Martin
Dahinden Stefan *
Emmenegger Daniel
SC Sigigen 2x Vater & Sohn
Reichmuth Daniel
Reichmuth Erich *
Reichmuth Stefan
Reichmuth Martin
SC Sigigen Stangenkiller
Kalt Roman

Graber Fritz

Kalt Olivia

Kalt Florian
Hombargprinzessinnen
Dula Desireé

Dula Jasmin *
Gruter Belinda
Bucher Patrizia
Rosswdschwyber 4
Tomasini Anja

Lathi Philipp

Muri Daniel

Furrer Silas
Musigwalle 532
Heer Ueli

Steiner Simon

Zemp Daniel

Heer Patrick
Rosswdschwyber 1
Suter René

Niffeler Kilian

Ottiger Simon
Bucher Andrea
Waaaaaaaaaaas?
Dahinden Silvan
Rogger Samuel
Portmann Dominik
Bucher Michael
Koérperkunst 3

Rast Chregu *

Rast Adi *

Meier Christoph
Hirzel Andreas
Koérperkunst 2
Niederberger Daniel
Niederberger Deborah
Sartori Marco
Niederberger Roger
Kdrperkunst 5
Kaufmann René
Latscha Armin
Kaufmann Sarah

24.25

23.75

23.75

23.75

23.75

23.50

23.00

23.00

22.75

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.25

22.25

22.25

21.75

SV Ruswil
97
79
73
68
SV Ruswil

SV Ruswil
87
75
73
55
SV Ruswil
81
65
83

1963
1955
1951

1980
1900
1900
1900

1990
1990
1980
1985

1983
1962
1979
1990

1993
1993
1988
1990

1979
1963
1966
1952

1978
1977
1974
1982

1996
1964
1994
1961

1900
1950
2002
2004

1987
1985
1991
1995

1982
1988
1990
1992

1983
1987
1989
1982

1987
1991
1987
1991

1994
1994
1993
1994

1991
1989
1998
1998

1980
1984
1984
1982

1979
1980
1983

Stgw90
Stgw90
Karabiner

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgwa0
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgwa0
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Latscha Raffael
Guet Schuss (elektro Stirnimann)
Késer Niklaus
Timper Matthias
Poletti Stephan
Woodli Daniel
Spychergagle
Conella Fausto
Irniger Calvin

Irniger Colline
Irniger Kevin

SC Sigigen Jung & Wild
Achermann Patrick
Eiholzer Roger
Bartschi Basil *
Hussmann Kilian
s'Vogus Chochiknaller
Piintener Pascal
Hunziker Andreas *
Imfeld Bruno
Krummenacher Patrick
Buchmann
Budmiger Peter
Felder Franz

Vogel Matthias
Steffen Matthias
Salatmoudis & Salatschnagge 3
Stéger Katharina
Zihimann Fabienne
Wangeler Tanja
Dahinden Janine
Hombargprinze 2
Biichler Jonas

Dula Alice

Dula Roger *
Gsponer Roman
Rosswdschwyber 3
Oberson Armin
Moser Michael
Wirsch Roger
Slless Martin
Kabuschranzer
Stirnimann Edith
Stirnimann Severin
Kunz Samuel

Ragin Daniel
Salatmoudis & Salatschnégge 4
Bucher Eveline
Rogger Jasmin
Hans Marina

Muller Heidi
Rosswdschwyber 2
Muller Christian
Gobber Jan
Schumacher Lukas
Vannay Cécile
s’Vogus Lisis

Sies Fernanda

Jenni Yvonne
Bucher Frieda
Nussbaum Simon

21.50

21.50

21.50

20.75

19.75

19.75

19.75

19.50

19.00

16.00

15.50

13.75

74
SV Ruswil

SV Ruswil
68
86
54
0
SV Ruswil

2002

1957
1982
1973
1997

1968
1999
1979
1999

1996
1991
1997
1995

1985
1979
1979
1988

1980
1958
1997
1999

1996
1997
1996
1997

1985
1954
1984
1984

1993
1987
1986
1993

1962
1989
1999
1997

1996
1996
1999
1997

1985
1987
1994
1989

1991
1988
1963
1987

Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Freigw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90

Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw90



